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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      13,761.99

 

11/01/19 11/01 U04363 DEPOSIT         05021 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.16CR     13,760.83

11/01/19 11/01 A19952 CHK: 005636     02304 TOLAR SYSTEMS INC,       2028                                  8,148.97CR      5,611.86

11/01/19 11/01 U04365 DEPOSIT         01573 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              6.94        5,618.80

11/01/19 11/01 C01053 DEPOSIT         01575 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/01/2019                                  1,328.10        6,946.90

11/01/19 11/01 U04366 DEPOSIT         01575 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             82.39        7,029.29

11/01/19 11/01 A19953 CHK: 005637     02305 DARRELL SMITH            0533                                    217.00CR      6,812.29

11/01/19 11/01 A19954 CHK: 005638     02305 DOLLINS, CHARLES         2197                                    117.00CR      6,695.29

11/01/19 11/01 C01054 DEPOSIT         01574 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/01/2019                                     25.92        6,721.21

11/01/19 11/01 U04367 DEPOSIT         01574 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             77.74        6,798.95

11/01/19 11/04 B03662 Deposit 000000  02135 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006006                       105.50        6,904.45

11/01/19  1/17 B04249 M       000000  02296 REV C/C POSTING OF OCT          JE# 006409         000122        306.10CR      6,598.35

11/04/19 11/04 B03661 Deposit 000000  02135 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006005                       152.06        6,750.41

11/04/19 11/04 U04385 DEPOSIT         01576 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.39        6,770.80

11/04/19 11/04 C01055 DEPOSIT         01577 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/04/2019                                     40.00        6,810.80

11/04/19 11/04 U04386 DEPOSIT         01577 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            307.19        7,117.99

11/04/19 11/04 C01056 DEPOSIT         01578 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/04/2019                                     10.00        7,127.99

11/04/19 11/04 U04387 DEPOSIT         01578 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             67.58        7,195.57

11/05/19 11/05 U04388 DEPOSIT         05046 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        5.53CR      7,190.04

11/05/19 11/05 U04391 DEPOSIT         01579 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.31        7,215.35

11/05/19 11/05 U04392 DEPOSIT         01580 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.11        7,226.46

11/05/19 11/05 U04393 DEPOSIT         01581 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             49.47        7,275.93

11/06/19 11/06 U04395 DEPOSIT         01583 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.93        7,291.86

11/06/19 11/06 U04396 DEPOSIT         01582 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             65.14        7,357.00

11/06/19 11/06 U04397 DEPOSIT         01584 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             39.56        7,396.56

11/06/19 11/07 B03668 Deposit 000000  02138 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006010                       118.00        7,514.56

11/07/19 11/07 A20034 CHK: 005639     02310 BUTCH KNIGHT FENCING     2338                                 12,650.00CR      5,135.44CR

11/07/19 11/07 B03667 Deposit 000000  02138 AD VALOREM CK4077               JE# 006009                     6,287.74        1,152.30

11/07/19 11/07 B03669 Deposit 000000  02138 BUDGETARY TRF                   JE# 006011                    15,000.00       16,152.30

11/07/19 11/07 U04400 DEPOSIT         01585 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,321.50       25,473.80

11/07/19 11/07 U04401 DEPOSIT         01586 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.74       25,485.54

11/07/19 11/07 U04402 DEPOSIT         01587 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.99       25,511.53

11/08/19 11/08 U04403 DEPOSIT         01588 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.78       25,532.31

11/08/19 11/08 U04404 DEPOSIT         01589 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             21.21       25,553.52

11/08/19 11/08 A20039 CHK: 005640     02316 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     30.00CR     25,523.52

11/08/19 11/08 B03695 Deposit 000000  02160 315 W 6TH PD FOR STOLLEN WTR    JE# 006035                        10.08       25,533.60

11/08/19 11/08 C01057 DEPOSIT         01590 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/08/2019                                    105.30       25,638.90

11/08/19 11/08 U04405 DEPOSIT         01590 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            372.88       26,011.78

11/11/19 11/11 U04408 DEPOSIT         04951 DRAFT POSTING                                                    116.10       26,127.88

11/11/19 11/11 U04412 DEPOSIT         01591 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.84       26,186.72

11/11/19 11/11 U04413 DEPOSIT         01593 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             27.71       26,214.43

11/11/19 11/11 C01058 DEPOSIT         01594 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/11/2019                                  1,310.10       27,524.53

11/11/19 11/11 U04414 DEPOSIT         01594 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             84.21       27,608.74

11/11/19 11/12 B03712 Deposit 000000  02163 G/F TO P/R 11-13-19             JE# 006042                    79,604.67CR     51,995.93CR

11/11/19 11/12 B03718 Deposit 000000  02163 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006048                        52.00       51,943.93CR

11/11/19 11/13 B03722 Deposit 000000  02164 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006049                        28.75       51,915.18CR
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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/12/19 11/12 A20146 CHK: 005641     02318 U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     55.00CR     51,970.18CR

11/12/19 11/12 B03708 Deposit 000000  02163 CITY SALES TAX OCT              JE# 006038                    91,811.24       39,841.06

11/12/19 11/12 B03708 Deposit 000000  02163 CITY SALES TAX OCT              JE# 006038                    30,603.74       70,444.80

11/12/19 11/12 B03708 Deposit 000000  02163 CITY SALES TAX OCT              JE# 006038                    15,301.87CR     55,142.93

11/12/19 11/12 B03709 Deposit 000000  02163 GF TO ST MAIN TRASH SALES TAX   JE# 006039                       124.05CR     55,018.88

11/12/19 11/12 B03717 Deposit 000000  02163 SALE OF AFGAN                   JE# 006047                        30.00       55,048.88

11/12/19 11/12 A20147 CHK: 005642     02319 BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 30,851.82CR     24,197.06

11/12/19 11/12 A20148 CHK: 005643     02320 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE      0383                                 13,826.45CR     10,370.61

11/12/19 11/12 A20149 CHK: 005644     02321 STEPHENS COUNTY CLERK    2004                                     60.00CR     10,310.61

11/12/19 11/12 U04416 DEPOSIT         01596 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             93.04       10,403.65

11/12/19 11/12 U04417 DEPOSIT         01595 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             35.98       10,439.63

11/12/19 11/13 B03723 Deposit 000000  02164 AD VALOREM CK#4085              JE# 006050                    15,682.37       26,122.00

11/13/19 11/12 B03711 Deposit 000000  02163 SALES & USE TAX OCT             JE# 006041                     3,526.34CR     22,595.66

11/13/19 11/13 C01059 DEPOSIT         01597 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/13/2019                                    180.00       22,775.66

11/13/19 11/13 U04418 DEPOSIT         01597 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,601.30       24,376.96

11/13/19 11/13 C01060 DEPOSIT         01598 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/13/2019                                     30.00       24,406.96

11/13/19 11/13 U04420 DEPOSIT         01598 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.28       24,424.24

11/13/19 11/13 C01061 DEPOSIT         01599 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/13/2019                                  2,555.61       26,979.85

11/13/19 11/13 U04421 DEPOSIT         01599 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            111.22       27,091.07

11/13/19 11/14 B03725 Deposit 000000  02165 RESTITUTION JUSTIN BROWN        JE# 006052                         7.51       27,098.58

11/13/19 11/14 B03726 Deposit 000000  02165 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006053                        48.00       27,146.58

11/14/19 11/14 U04425 DEPOSIT         01601 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.66       27,170.24

11/14/19 11/15 C01063 DEPOSIT         01600 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/14/2019                                    781.55       27,951.79

11/14/19 11/15 U04427 DEPOSIT         01600 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             51.14       28,002.93

11/14/19 11/15 B03730 Deposit 000000  02166 G/F TO P/R EXTRA 11-14-19       JE# 006054                     1,127.84CR     26,875.09

11/15/19 11/08 U04406 DEPOSIT         04895 DRAFT POSTING                                                    141.20       27,016.29

11/15/19 11/15 U04426 DEPOSIT         01602 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            109.12       27,125.41

11/15/19 11/15 B03732 Deposit 000000  02167 BUDGETARY TRF WF TO GF          JE# 006056                    20,000.00       47,125.41

11/15/19 11/15 B03733 Deposit 000000  02167 GEN DEBT TO GF LOAN COVER AP    JE# 006057                    42,000.00       89,125.41

11/15/19 11/15 B03737 Deposit 000000  02168 REIMBURSE/BIBS,BOOTS, JACKET    JE# 006061         000025        147.48       89,272.89

11/15/19 11/15 B03738 Deposit 000000  02169 COUNTY PD PART OF CODE RED      JE# 006062                     4,805.16       94,078.05

11/15/19 11/15 U04429 DEPOSIT         01603 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             43.98       94,122.03

11/15/19 11/15 C01065 DEPOSIT         01604 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/15/2019                                    479.00       94,601.03

11/15/19 11/15 U04430 DEPOSIT         01604 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,088.72       97,689.75

11/15/19 11/19 B03747 Deposit 000000  02171 GF TO PF FOR AP                 JE# 006069                    84,295.88CR     13,393.87

11/15/19 11/19 B03750 Deposit 000000  02171 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006072                        52.00       13,445.87

11/15/19 11/19 B03751 Deposit 000000  02171 REIMBURSED/BOOTS                JE# 006073         000027         19.98       13,465.85

11/18/19 11/18 A20287 CHK: 005645     02329 INDENTIGO                2341                                     25.00CR     13,440.85

11/18/19 11/18 C01066 DEPOSIT         01605 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/18/2019                                  1,173.30       14,614.15

11/18/19 11/18 U04431 DEPOSIT         01605 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            108.90       14,723.05

11/18/19 11/18 U04432 DEPOSIT         04971 DRAFT POSTING                                                    138.31       14,861.36

11/18/19 11/18 U04435 DEPOSIT         01606 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             47.65       14,909.01

11/18/19 11/18 U04436 DEPOSIT         01607 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             35.23       14,944.24

11/18/19 11/18 C01068 DEPOSIT         01608 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/18/2019                                  5,519.77       20,464.01

11/18/19 11/18 U04437 DEPOSIT         01608 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            626.13       21,090.14

11/18/19 11/19 B03743 Deposit 000000  02171 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006065                        53.00       21,143.14

11/18/19 11/20 A20346 VOID: 005645    02336 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2341                                     25.00       21,168.14
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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/19/19 11/19 A20292 CHK: 005646     02332 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     29.50CR     21,138.64

11/19/19 11/19 C01069 DEPOSIT         01609 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/19/2019                                    101.22       21,239.86

11/19/19 11/19 U04440 DEPOSIT         01609 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             46.69       21,286.55

11/19/19 11/19 U04441 DEPOSIT         01610 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             21.38       21,307.93

11/19/19 11/19 C01071 DEPOSIT         01611 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/19/2019                                     40.00       21,347.93

11/19/19 11/19 U04442 DEPOSIT         01611 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.93       21,359.86

11/19/19 11/20 B03756 Deposit 000000  02175 AD VALOREM CK4117               JE# 006076                    25,111.73       46,471.59

11/19/19 11/20 B03757 Deposit 000000  02175 SALE OF AFGHAN                  JE# 006077                        30.00       46,501.59

11/19/19 11/20 B03758 Deposit 000000  02175 G/F TO P/F FOR SMALL AP         JE# 006078                       202.48CR     46,299.11

11/20/19 11/20 U04445 DEPOSIT         05106 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.16CR     46,297.95

11/20/19 11/20 B03764 Deposit 000000  02175 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK4-7          JE# 006084                       187.25       46,485.20

11/20/19 11/20 A20344 CHK: 005647     02334 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     15.50CR     46,469.70

11/20/19 11/20 C01072 DEPOSIT         01613 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/20/2019                                    126.16       46,595.86

11/20/19 11/20 U04453 DEPOSIT         01613 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             51.07       46,646.93

11/20/19 11/20 U04454 DEPOSIT         01614 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             61.16       46,708.09

11/20/19 11/20 U04455 DEPOSIT         01615 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              6.93       46,715.02

11/20/19 11/20 A20345 CHK: 005648     02335 EMILY GRENKO             2345                                     10.99CR     46,704.03

11/20/19 11/22 B03775 Deposit 000000  02177 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006090                       144.00       46,848.03

11/21/19 11/21 U04467 DEPOSIT         01617 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              5.27       46,853.30

11/21/19 11/21 C01075 DEPOSIT         01616 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/21/2019                                    140.00       46,993.30

11/21/19 11/21 U04468 DEPOSIT         01616 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             56.20       47,049.50

11/21/19 11/21 U04469 DEPOSIT         01618 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.44       47,072.94

11/21/19  1/17 B04247 Deposit 000000  02294 REIMBURSED FOR SCHOOL COG       JE# 006407                       748.84       47,821.78

11/22/19 11/22 B03773 Deposit 000000  02177 TOLAR MONTHY CHARGE NOV         JE# 006088                     4,126.13CR     43,695.65

11/22/19 11/22 B03774 Deposit 000000  02177 AD VALOREM CK4125               JE# 006089                     5,748.79       49,444.44

11/22/19 11/22 A20357 CHK: 005649     02347 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     12.60CR     49,431.84

11/22/19 11/22 B03783 Deposit 000000  02180 G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006095                    27,206.99CR     22,224.85

11/22/19 11/22 B03787 Deposit 000000  02180 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006099                        33.00       22,257.85

11/22/19 11/22 U04471 DEPOSIT         01620 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              7.64       22,265.49

11/22/19 11/22 C01076 DEPOSIT         01619 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/22/2019                                  1,768.15       24,033.64

11/22/19 11/22 U04472 DEPOSIT         01619 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            185.10       24,218.74

11/22/19 11/22 U04473 DEPOSIT         01621 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             65.58       24,284.32

11/22/19  1/17 B04250 M       000000  02296 BANK ADJ MADE TO WRONG ACCT     JE# 006410         000123          0.01CR     24,284.31

11/25/19 11/25 U04474 DEPOSIT         05015 DRAFT POSTING                                                    250.86       24,535.17

11/25/19 11/25 A20422 CHK: 005650     02354 STEPHENS COUNTY CLERK    2004                                     72.00CR     24,463.17

11/25/19 11/25 A20430 VOID: 005650    02356 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2004                                     72.00       24,535.17

11/25/19 11/25 A20431 CHK: 005651     02357 STEPHENS COUNTY CLERK    2004                                     68.00CR     24,467.17

11/25/19 11/25 B03805 Deposit 000000  02183 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006102                        33.00       24,500.17

11/25/19 11/25 U04477 DEPOSIT         01622 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             12.49       24,512.66

11/25/19 11/25 C01078 DEPOSIT         01623 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/25/2019                                    408.34       24,921.00

11/25/19 11/25 U04478 DEPOSIT         01623 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            238.00       25,159.00

11/25/19 11/27 B03816 Deposit 000000  02184 SALE OF OLD ICE MACHINE         JE# 006113                         6.00       25,165.00

11/25/19 12/12 B03960 Deposit 000000  02218 REIBURSED BOOTS,JACKET,BIBS     JE# 006195                       147.49       25,312.49

11/26/19 11/26 C01079 DEPOSIT         01624 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/26/2019                                     40.00       25,352.49

11/26/19 11/26 U04484 DEPOSIT         01624 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.92       25,375.41

11/26/19 11/26 C01080 DEPOSIT         01625 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/26/2019                                  2,503.63       27,879.04

11/26/19 11/26 U04485 DEPOSIT         01625 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             54.81       27,933.85
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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/26/19 11/26 U04486 DEPOSIT         01626 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.91       27,951.76

11/26/19 11/27 B03813 Deposit 000000  02184 GEN DEBT TO GF LOAN COVER PR    JE# 006110                    30,000.00       57,951.76

11/26/19 11/27 B03814 Deposit 000000  02184 W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 006111                    22,000.00       79,951.76

11/26/19 11/27 B03815 Deposit 000000  02184 WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRF         JE# 006112                     6,000.00       85,951.76

11/27/19 11/27 B03808 Deposit 000000  02184 G/F TO P/R 11-27-19             JE# 006105                    79,741.56CR      6,210.20

11/27/19 11/27 U04491 DEPOSIT         05163 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.38CR      6,208.82

11/27/19 11/27 U04493 DEPOSIT         01628 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.43        6,223.25

11/27/19 11/27 A20510 CHK: 005652     02361 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      7.50CR      6,215.75

11/27/19 11/27 C01081 DEPOSIT         01629 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/27/2019                                    238.00        6,453.75

11/27/19 11/27 U04494 DEPOSIT         01629 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            171.28        6,625.03

11/27/19 11/27 B03846 Deposit 000000  02185 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006115                        99.00        6,724.03

11/27/19 11/27 B03847 Deposit 000000  02185 GF TO PF FOR SMALL AP           JE# 006116                     3,060.65CR      3,663.38

11/27/19 11/27 B03851 Deposit 000000  02186 SALE OF AFGHAN PD BY C/C        JE# 006120                        30.00        3,693.38

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:    354,762.52   CR:     364,831.13CR         10,068.61CR

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:    354,762.52   CR:     364,831.13CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 13,761.99                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 354,762.52            364,831.13CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   368,524.51            364,831.13CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:           3,693.38
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:  11/01/2019 THRU 11/30/2019

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


